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S*0583 (Rat #0021, Act #0181 of 2005) Joint Resolution, By J.V. Smith and Hutto
Summary: Boys and Girl Scouts of America

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND BY ONE ADDITIONAL PROPERTY TAX YEAR THE PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION
ALLOWED FOR PROPERTY NOT OWNED BY BUT WHICH IS USED EXCLUSIVELY BY THE BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
OR THE GIRL SCOUTS OF AMERICA. - ratified title

03/03/05
03/03/05

03/04/05
03/04/05
03/08/05
03/09/05
03/10/05
03/10/05
03/11/05
03/17/05
03/22/05
03/23/05
03/28/05
03/28/05
07/20/05

Senate
Senate

Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-15
Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
SJ-15

Read second time SJ-1

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Read second time HJ-19

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
Read third time and enrolled HJ-5

Ratified R 21

Signed By Governor

Scrivener's error corrected

Copies available

Effective date 03/22/05

Act No. 181
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