May 04, 2024, 07:31:15 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

07/20/05

S*0583 (Rat #0021, Act #0181 of 2005) Joint Resolution, By J.V. Smith and Hutto

Summary: Boys and Girl Scouts of America

Act No. 181

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND BY ONE ADDITIONAL PROPERTY TAX YEAR THE PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION ALLOWED FOR PROPERTY NOT OWNED BY BUT WHICH IS USED EXCLUSIVELY BY THE BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA OR THE GIRL SCOUTS OF AMERICA. - ratified title

03/03/05	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-15
03/03/05	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
		SJ-15
03/04/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
03/04/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/08/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
03/09/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
03/10/05	House	Read second time HJ-19
03/10/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-20
03/11/05	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-5
03/17/05		Ratified R 21
03/22/05		Signed By Governor
03/23/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/28/05		Copies available
03/28/05		Effective date 03/22/05